Cherry Blossom Nursery
Holiday Dates 2020
Please find below nursery closure dates and adapted opening hours:
[bookmark: _Hlk17702245]
Monday 21st December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Tuesday 22nd December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Wednesday 23rd December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Thursday 24th December – Closed
Friday 25th December – Closed 
Monday 28th December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Tuesday 29th December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Wednesday 30th December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Thursday 31st December – 8:00am – 4:00pm


*Any children who attend nursery for a pm session can attend nursery from 11:00am on the dates we are open 8:00am – 4:00pm*







Cherry Blossom Nursery
Holiday Dates 2021
Please find below nursery closure dates and adapted opening hours dates:
Friday 1st January – Closed
Monday 4th January – 8:00am - 4:00pm
Tuesday 5th January – 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Wednesday 6th January – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Thursday 7th January – 7:30am – 6:00pm
Friday 8th January – 7:30am – 6:00pm

Friday 2nd April – 8:00am – 4:00pm

Monday 20th December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Tuesday 21st December – 8:00am – 4:00pm 
Wednesday 22nd December – 8:00am -4:00pm
Thursday 23rd December – Closed
Friday 24th December – Closed
Monday 27th December – Closed
Tuesday 28th December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Wednesday 29th December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Thursday 30th December – 8:00am – 4:00pm
Friday 31st December – 8:00am – 4:00pm 

*Any children who attend nursery for a pm session can attend nursery from 11:00am on the dates we are open 8:00am – 4:00pm*


